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PARKS
AND RECREATION

Town of Munster

2015 Board of Parks and Recreation Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, January 6
Tuesday, January 20
Tuesday, February 3
Tuesday, February 17
Tuesday, March 3
Tuesday, March 17
Tuesday, April 7
Tuesday, April 21
Tuesday, May 5
Tuesday, May 19
Tuesday, June 2
Tuesday, June 16
Tuesday, July 7
Tuesday, July 21
Tuesday, August 4
Tuesday, August 18
Tuesday, September 1
Tuesday, September 15

Tuesday, October 6

Centennial Park Clubhouse

Munster Town Hall

Centennial Park Clubhouse

Munster Town Hall

Centennial Park Clubhouse

Munster Town Hall

Centennial Park Clubhouse

Munster Town Hall

Centennial Park Clubhouse

Munster Town Hall

Centennial Park Clubhouse

Munster Town Hall

Centennial Park Clubhouse

Munster Town Hall

Centennial Park Clubhouse

Munster Town Hall

Centennial Park Clubhouse

Munster Town Hall

Centennial Park Clubhouse

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM
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Tuesday, Octaber 20

Tuesday, November3

Tuesday, November 17

Tuesday, December 1

Tuesday, December 15

Munster Town Hall
Centennial Park Clubhouse
Munster Town Hall
Centennial Park Clubhouse

Munster Town Hall

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM



2015 TOWN OF MUNSTER REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
Park Board-Centennial Park Clubhouse
1st RM- 12 noon
Board of Zoning Appeals WS/RM — 7:00
ond || Town Council - RM 7:00 P.M. PM
Wmmowa_ovaouﬁ Commission —following TC || Plan Commission — WS/RM — 7:30 PM
meeting Police Pension Board — RM 10:00 AM
d Munster Civic Foundation
3 Board of Directors 7:00 P.M. (Feb, April, Park Board - RM 7:00 PM Board of Safety - RM 7:00 A.M.
June, Sept., November)
Board of Zoning Appeals WS/RM — 7:00
A.m- Town Council — RM 7:00 P.M. PM
Redevelopment Commission —following TC || Plan Commission — WS/RM — 7:30 PM,
meeting if necessary
mn—-
MEETINGS CONDUCTED AS NECESSARY: NOTES:
Executive and Work Study Sessions of:
Town Council 1 All regular meetings are in the Town Hall except as noted and start at the time designated.
Plan Commission 2, The Nominating Committee will always meet in an Executive Session, and these will be specifically
BZA announced.
Park Board 3. Definition of “Work Study Session:”- An official meeting of the Board, Commission, or Committee under
Board of Safety the “Sunshine” Laws. However, the Board, Commission, or Committee will not make any formal decisions,
motions or nominations at a “Work Study Session.” These will be reserved for the Regular Public
Meetings.
4. Meetings are not held on recognized holidays.
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